t:
 +
44
 (0
)1
92
6
81

Supplies 125/200
Consort EV222
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete System Part No.
‘Easigel’ horizontal gel unit with built-in casting tray and
2 x 1.5mm thick, 8-sample combs H1-SET
Replacement Parts & Accessories
2 x casting gates H1-CG
2 x 1 metre power leads with shrouded
4mm power output connectors CABLE-4
2 x 0.2mm thick, platinum electrode wire PT-0.2
H1-SET Combs
Part No. Thickness Sample Tooth Max. Sample Volume
(mm) Throughput Width (mm) Spacing (mm) in a 5mm
Deep Well (µl)
H1-C1-1D 1 1 77 2 345
H1-C1-4 1 4 22 2 100
H1-C1-8 1 8 10 2 45
H1-C1-12 1 12 6 2 27
H1-C1-16 1 16 4 2 18
*H1-C1-20MC 1 20 2.8 2 12
H1-C1.5-1D 1.5 1 77 2 515
H1-C1.5-4 1.5 4 22 2 150
H1-C1.5-8 1.5 8 10 2 65
H1-C1.5-12 1.5 12 6 2 40
H1-C1.5-16 1.5 16 4 2 27
*H1-C1.5-20MC 1.5 20 2.8 2 18
*Multichannel pipette compatible
5
BENEFITS INCLUDE
• Plastic casting gates - for direct gel